
2025 _F5J_JMA_  - Overall Results
[三好市健康防災公園 25/05/11]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score
Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3

1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 2770.7 100.00 2770.7 770.7 1000.0 1000.0

2 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 2088.1 75.36 2088.1 1000.0 339.2 748.9

3 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 1955.4 70.57 1955.4 649.2 426.1 880.1

4 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 1744.0 62.94 1744.0 759.7 548.8 435.5

5 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 1705.9 61.57 1705.9 737.6 0.0 968.3

6 藤目幹博, Fujime M JPN 1478.9 53.38 1478.9 842.5 636.4 0.0

7 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 1460.6 52.72 1460.6 792.8 240.2 427.6

8 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 1430.4 51.63 1430.4 0.0 697.4 733.0

125/05/12 9:52



2025 _F5J_JMA_  - Flight Scores - Duration
[三好市健康防災公園 25/05/11]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time
Lndg 

Points
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart

Points Score
Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

ROUND 1

Group 1

1 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 6:46 50 188 94.0 362 1000.0 1

2 藤目幹博, Fujime M JPN 6:45 0 200 100.0 305 842.5 1

3 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 7:43 50 242 226.0 287 792.8 1

4 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 6:22 0 201 103.0 279 770.7 1

5 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 6:14 0 198 99.0 275 759.7 1

6 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 6:14 50 219 157.0 267 737.6 1

7 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 6:32 0 219 157.0 235 649.2 1

8 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 0 Yes 0 0.0 1

ROUND 2
Group 1

1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 14:58 50 237 211.0 737 1000.0 2

2 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 10:52 40 226 178.0 514 697.4 2

3 藤目幹博, Fujime M JPN 9:51 50 224 172.0 469 636.4 2

4 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 8:10 0 171 85.5 405 548.8 2

5 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 7:21 0 209 127.0 314 426.1 2

6 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 4:29 50 138 69.0 250 339.2 2

7 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 4:19 0 164 82.0 177 240.2 2

8 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 0 Yes 0 0.0 2

ROUND 3
Group 1

1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 8:33 50 207 121.0 442 1000.0 3

2 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 8:28 35 205 115.0 428 968.3 3

3 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 7:25 50 202 106.0 389 880.1 3

4 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 7:33 50 224 172.0 331 748.9 3

5 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 7:17 50 221 163.0 324 733.0 3

6 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 4:39 0 173 86.5 193 435.5 3

7 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 4:52 0 201 103.0 189 427.6 3

8 藤目幹博, Fujime M JPN 0 Yes 0 0.0 3

2025 _F5J_JMA_  - Flight Scores - Duration
[三好市健康防災公園 25/05/11]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time
Lndg 

Points
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart

Points Score
Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

125/05/12 9:48



2025 _F5J_JMA_  - Height Penalty
[三好市健康防災公園 25/05/11]
www.GliderScore.com         [Zero scores are excluded from calculation of averages]

Rank Name Ctry

Average 
Seconds/ 
Penalty 
Point

Pcnt
Average 
Height 
Penalty

Rnd1

Height 
Penalty

Rnd2

Height 
Penalty

Rnd3

Height 
Penalty

1 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 4.2 100.00 90.3 99.0 85.5 86.5

2 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 4.1 97.73 145.0 103.0 211.0 121.0

3 藤目幹博, Fujime M JPN 3.7 86.82 136.0 100.0 172.0 0.0

4 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 3.4 79.83 111.7 94.0 69.0 172.0

5 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 3.3 77.69 130.0 157.0 127.0 106.0

6 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 3.2 76.88 136.0 157.0 0.0 115.0

7 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 3.2 75.72 170.5 0.0 178.0 163.0

8 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 2.5 58.50 137.0 226.0 82.0 103.0

125/05/12 9:48



2025 _F5J_JMA_  - Landing Results
[三好市健康防災公園 25/05/11]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd1

Lndg

Rnd2

Lndg

Rnd3

Lndg

1 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 150 100.00 150 50 50 50

2 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 100 66.67 100 0 50 50

3 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 90 60.00 90 0 40 50

4 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 85 56.67 85 50 0 35

=5 藤目幹博, Fujime M JPN 50 33.33 50 0 50 0

=5 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 50 33.33 50 50 0 0

=5 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 50 33.33 50 0 0 50

125/05/12 9:49



2025F5J_JMA_  - Overall Results
[三好市三野健康防災公園 25/05/10]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score
Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7 Rnd8 Rnd9

1 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 7571.0 100.00 8107.2 939.4 956.7 923.9 792.6 958.4 1000.0 1000.0 *536.2 1000.0

2 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 7463.0 98.57 7945.6 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 945.4 807.9 977.2 783.2 949.3 *482.6

3 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 7448.7 98.38 7448.7 961.9 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 537.2 *0.0 984.2 965.4 1000.0

4 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 7007.8 92.56 7437.1 1000.0 757.5 *429.3 934.5 1000.0 1000.0 518.5 797.3 1000.0

5 藤目幹博, Fujime M JPN 6933.4 91.58 6933.4 796.5 1000.0 970.4 *0.0 1000.0 862.0 555.4 817.7 931.4

6 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 6717.5 88.73 7117.3 928.1 933.4 1000.0 1000.0 481.7 943.3 975.2 455.8 *399.8

7 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 6636.7 87.66 7047.2 922.8 *410.5 981.4 1000.0 786.9 722.1 577.0 646.5 1000.0

8 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 6472.3 85.49 6838.3 510.6 961.7 1000.0 619.1 855.0 536.9 989.0 1000.0 *366.0

9 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 6402.7 84.57 6764.1 701.6 865.1 989.5 709.5 760.8 1000.0 1000.0 376.2 *361.4

10 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 6327.6 83.58 6715.2 791.3 701.7 970.5 695.9 *387.6 797.5 1000.0 892.5 478.2

11 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 6254.9 82.62 6254.9 722.6 939.9 883.7 575.1 517.0 916.2 700.4 1000.0 *0.0

12 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 6130.2 80.97 6130.2 522.6 555.8 996.5 770.6 949.6 881.7 *0.0 456.0 997.4

13 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 6057.6 80.01 6057.6 990.0 1000.0 979.2 0.0 308.9 822.1 *0.0 1000.0 957.4

14 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 6005.2 79.32 6005.2 1000.0 982.5 994.1 794.5 571.7 417.2 *0.0 831.1 414.1

15 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 5839.9 77.14 5839.9 870.6 861.3 542.2 1000.0 *0.0 892.2 445.6 966.4 261.6

16 出見 佳之, Demi K JPN 5838.5 77.12 6202.1 843.8 833.3 809.0 597.1 *363.6 910.8 642.7 496.0 705.8

17 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 5837.2 77.10 5837.2 917.8 947.8 855.5 363.6 498.3 883.8 1000.0 370.4 *0.0

18 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 5671.0 74.90 5671.0 *0.0 700.8 333.3 439.7 798.5 948.3 984.4 750.0 716.0

19 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 5613.0 74.14 5938.6 930.3 936.4 588.6 457.5 *325.6 845.0 758.4 435.7 661.1

20 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 5584.9 73.77 5584.9 1000.0 954.6 0.0 667.4 1000.0 916.2 385.6 *0.0 661.1

21 森上 智, Morigami S JPN 5226.7 69.04 5226.7 588.9 921.2 765.6 *0.0 389.9 733.9 741.1 521.4 564.7

22 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 5210.4 68.82 5210.4 581.6 940.1 992.2 0.0 1000.0 1000.0 *0.0 362.6 333.9

23 山根利治, Yamane T JPN 5103.4 67.41 5103.4 942.7 904.6 29.6 371.6 0.0 922.9 932.0 1000.0 *0.0

24 関 郁男, Seki I JPN 4964.0 65.57 4964.0 817.4 437.1 907.7 805.7 561.2 811.5 323.9 299.5 *0.0

25 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 4886.8 64.55 4886.8 917.7 915.8 437.8 498.4 639.9 466.9 538.7 471.6 *0.0

26 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 4684.6 61.88 4684.6 *0.0 412.2 901.0 980.3 794.6 113.4 367.6 482.3 633.2

125/05/12 11:45



2025F5J_JMA_  - Flight Scores - Duration
[三好市三野健康防災公園 25/05/10]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time
Lndg 

Points
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart

Points Score
Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

ROUND 1

Group 1

1 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 8:18 40 203 109.0 429 1000.0 1

2 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 8:02 20 198 99.0 403 939.4 1

3 出見 佳之, Demi K JPN 9:58 35 257 271.0 362 843.8 1

4 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 6:11 10 160 80.0 301 701.6 1

5 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 4:23 45 117 58.5 250 581.6 1

=6 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 0 0 0.0 1

=6 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 0 0 0.0 1

Group 2
1 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 9:57 50 139 69.5 578 1000.0 1

2 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:23 45 105 52.5 556 961.9 1

3 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:53 30 174 87.0 536 928.1 1

4 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 9:59 0 138 69.0 530 917.7 1

5 藤目幹博, Fujime M JPN 8:36 50 202 106.0 460 796.5 1

6 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 9:56 45 228 184.0 457 791.3 1

Group 3
1 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 9:57 50 89 44.5 603 1000.0 1

2 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:57 50 101 50.5 597 990.0 1

3 山根利治, Yamane T JPN 9:56 50 156 78.0 568 942.7 1

4 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 9:57 35 143 71.5 561 930.3 1

5 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 9:54 35 146 73.0 556 922.8 1

6 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 9:53 50 180 90.0 553 917.8 1

7 関 郁男, Seki I JPN 9:48 0 191 95.5 493 817.4 1

Group 4
1 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:56 50 117 58.5 588 1000.0 1

2 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 9:12 50 181 90.5 512 870.6 1

3 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 7:51 40 173 86.5 425 722.6 1

4 森上 智, Morigami S JPN 6:24 50 176 88.0 346 588.9 1

5 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 5:07 45 90 45.0 307 522.6 1

6 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 5:10 50 120 60.0 300 510.6 1

ROUND 2
Group 1

1 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:57 50 93 46.5 601 1000.0 2

2 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:56 50 112 56.0 590 982.5 2

3 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:55 30 129 64.5 561 933.4 2

4 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 9:44 30 189 94.5 520 865.1 2

5 関 郁男, Seki I JPN 4:54 40 143 71.5 263 437.1 2

6 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 4:51 45 177 88.5 248 412.2 2

125/05/12 9:46



2025F5J_JMA_  - Flight Scores - Duration
[三好市三野健康防災公園 25/05/10]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time
Lndg 

Points
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart

Points Score
Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

ROUND 2

Group 1 (Cont)

7 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 4:50 0 87 43.5 247 410.5 2

Group 2
1 藤目幹博, Fujime M JPN 9:54 50 120 60.0 584 1000.0 2

2 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 9:57 50 179 89.5 558 954.6 2

3 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 9:52 45 167 83.5 554 947.8 2

4 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:57 45 186 93.0 549 940.1 2

5 森上 智, Morigami S JPN 9:45 40 174 87.0 538 921.2 2

6 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 9:53 0 180 90.0 503 861.3 2

Group 3
1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:59 50 98 49.0 600 1000.0 2

2 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 9:56 40 118 59.0 577 961.7 2

3 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:59 45 140 70.0 574 956.7 2

4 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 8:14 5 89 44.5 455 757.5 2

5 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 7:40 50 178 89.0 421 701.7 2

6 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 7:46 45 181 90.5 421 700.8 2

7 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 6:10 50 173 86.5 334 555.8 2

Group 4
1 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 9:55 50 126 63.0 582 1000.0 2

2 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 9:56 40 178 89.0 547 939.9 2

3 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 9:58 20 146 73.0 545 936.4 2

4 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 8:44 50 82 41.0 533 915.8 2

5 山根利治, Yamane T JPN 9:19 30 125 62.5 527 904.6 2

6 出見 佳之, Demi K JPN 9:43 50 216 148.0 485 833.3 2

ROUND 3
Group 1

1 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:09 40 205 115.0 474 1000.0 3

2 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 8:48 35 188 94.0 469 989.5 3

3 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 4:52 45 116 58.0 279 588.6 3

4 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 5:07 25 150 75.0 257 542.2 3

5 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 4:22 10 129 64.5 208 437.8 3

6 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 3:46 25 95 47.5 204 429.3 3

7 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 2:11 45 36 18.0 158 333.3 3

Group 2
1 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 9:56 45 134 67.0 574 1000.0 3

2 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 9:53 45 132 66.0 572 996.5 3

3 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:56 50 153 76.5 570 992.2 3

225/05/12 9:46



2025F5J_JMA_  - Flight Scores - Duration
[三好市三野健康防災公園 25/05/10]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time
Lndg 

Points
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart

Points Score
Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

ROUND 3

Group 2 (Cont)

4 藤目幹博, Fujime M JPN 9:54 40 154 77.0 557 970.4 3

5 関 郁男, Seki I JPN 9:47 20 172 86.0 521 907.7 3

6 山根利治, Yamane T JPN 0:35 0 36 18.0 17 29.6 3

Group 3
1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:58 50 144 72.0 576 1000.0 3

2 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:54 50 160 80.0 564 979.2 3

3 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 9:56 45 164 82.0 559 970.5 3

4 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 9:22 40 166 83.0 519 901.0 3

5 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 9:56 0 174 87.0 509 883.7 3

6 出見 佳之, Demi K JPN 9:26 45 215 145.0 466 809.0 3

7 森上 智, Morigami S JPN 8:05 45 178 89.0 441 765.6 3

Group 4
1 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 9:58 50 113 56.5 592 1000.0 3

2 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:54 50 112 56.0 588 994.1 3

3 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 9:54 50 127 63.5 581 981.4 3

4 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:59 35 175 87.5 547 923.9 3

5 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 9:59 40 211 133.0 506 855.5 3

6 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 0 0 0.0 3

ROUND 4
Group 1

1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:11 50 190 95.0 506 1000.0 4

2 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 7:44 30 184 92.0 402 794.5 4

3 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 5:58 45 204 112.0 291 575.1 4

4 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 4:49 35 185 92.5 232 457.5 4

5 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 4:23 45 171 85.5 223 439.7 4

6 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 4:28 0 168 84.0 184 363.6 4

7 藤目幹博, Fujime M JPN 0 Yes 0 0.0 4

Group 2
1 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 5:11 0 178 89.0 222 1000.0 4

2 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 4:08 0 181 90.5 158 709.5 4

3 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 3:18 45 177 88.5 155 695.9 4

4 山根利治, Yamane T JPN 2:08 0 91 45.5 83 371.6 4

=5 森上 智, Morigami S JPN 0 Yes 0 0.0 4

=5 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 0 Yes 0 0.0 4

Group 3
1 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 8:48 20 185 92.5 456 1000.0 4

325/05/12 9:46



2025F5J_JMA_  - Flight Scores - Duration
[三好市三野健康防災公園 25/05/10]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time
Lndg 

Points
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart

Points Score
Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

ROUND 4

Group 3 (Cont)

2 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 6:21 40 140 70.0 351 770.6 4

3 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 5:36 45 154 77.0 304 667.4 4

4 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 6:46 45 223 169.0 282 619.1 4

5 出見 佳之, Demi K JPN 6:06 45 213 139.0 272 597.1 4

6 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 5:02 0 150 75.0 227 498.4 4

7 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 0 Yes 0 0.0 4

Group 4
1 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 4:47 30 176 88.0 229 1000.0 4

2 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 4:54 0 139 69.5 225 980.3 4

3 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 5:08 0 183 91.5 217 945.4 4

4 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 4:15 50 182 91.0 214 934.5 4

5 関 郁男, Seki I JPN 4:42 0 195 97.5 185 805.7 4

6 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 4:31 0 179 89.5 182 792.6 4

ROUND 5
Group 1

1 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 5:45 40 198 99.0 286 1000.0 5

2 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 4:46 0 201 103.0 183 639.9 5

3 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 4:05 0 163 81.5 164 571.7 5

4 関 郁男, Seki I JPN 4:20 0 199 99.5 161 561.2 5

5 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 3:52 0 179 89.5 143 498.3 5

6 森上 智, Morigami S JPN 2:35 45 177 88.5 112 389.9 5

7 出見 佳之, Demi K JPN 3:21 0 194 97.0 104 363.6 5

Group 2
1 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 3:14 20 170 85.0 129 1000.0 5

2 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 3:40 0 195 97.5 123 949.6 5

3 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 3:11 0 177 88.5 103 794.6 5

4 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 3:45 0 225 175.0 50 387.6 5

5 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 4:19 0 239 217.0 42 325.6 5

6 山根利治, Yamane T JPN 0 0 0.0 5

Group 3
1 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 7:23 45 183 91.5 397 1000.0 5

2 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 7:13 50 201 103.0 380 958.4 5

3 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 6:49 45 214 142.0 312 786.9 5

4 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 5:07 15 203 109.0 213 537.2 5

5 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 6:35 0 230 190.0 205 517.0 5

6 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 6:00 30 233 199.0 191 481.7 5

7 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 0 0 0.0 5

425/05/12 9:46



2025F5J_JMA_  - Flight Scores - Duration
[三好市三野健康防災公園 25/05/10]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time
Lndg 

Points
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart

Points Score
Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

ROUND 5

Group 4

1 藤目幹博, Fujime M JPN 5:14 50 197 98.5 266 1000.0 5

2 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 4:40 40 186 93.0 227 855.0 5

3 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 4:19 50 189 94.5 215 807.9 5

4 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 4:21 50 198 99.0 212 798.5 5

5 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 5:20 45 221 163.0 202 760.8 5

6 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 3:44 0 214 142.0 82 308.9 5

ROUND 6
Group 1

1 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:56 45 204 112.0 529 1000.0 6

2 藤目幹博, Fujime M JPN 8:21 45 180 90.0 456 862.0 6

3 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 9:51 10 218 154.0 447 845.0 6

4 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 7:03 50 182 91.0 382 722.1 6

5 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 5:35 40 182 91.0 284 536.9 6

6 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 8:02 45 260 280.0 247 466.9 6

7 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 3:40 0 220 160.0 60 113.4 6

Group 2
1 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 9:57 45 220 160.0 482 1000.0 6

2 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 8:35 50 188 94.0 471 977.2 6

3 出見 佳之, Demi K JPN 9:54 35 230 190.0 439 910.8 6

4 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 8:34 45 211 133.0 426 883.8 6

5 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 7:58 40 186 93.0 425 881.7 6

6 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 0 Yes 0 0.0 6

Group 3
1 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:57 50 153 76.5 571 1000.0 6

2 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 9:50 40 178 89.0 541 948.3 6

3 山根利治, Yamane T JPN 9:50 20 167 83.5 527 922.9 6

4 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 9:57 45 211 133.0 509 892.2 6

5 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:57 50 226 178.0 469 822.1 6

6 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 9:58 20 221 163.0 455 797.5 6

7 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:56 45 301 403.0 238 417.2 6

Group 4
1 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 9:58 50 150 75.0 573 1000.0 6

2 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:56 40 191 95.5 541 943.3 6

=3 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 9:56 50 207 121.0 525 916.2 6

=3 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 9:53 25 186 93.0 525 916.2 6

5 関 郁男, Seki I JPN 9:52 0 209 127.0 465 811.5 6

6 森上 智, Morigami S JPN 8:24 15 197 98.5 421 733.9 6

525/05/12 9:46



2025F5J_JMA_  - Flight Scores - Duration
[三好市三野健康防災公園 25/05/10]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time
Lndg 

Points
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart

Points Score
Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

ROUND 7

Group 1

1 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 9:55 35 172 86.0 544 1000.0 7

2 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 9:56 25 166 83.0 538 989.0 7

3 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 9:57 15 153 76.5 536 984.4 7

4 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:57 25 183 91.5 531 975.2 7

5 山根利治, Yamane T JPN 9:58 0 182 91.0 507 932.0 7

6 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 7:07 50 192 96.0 381 700.4 7

7 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 4:19 35 188 94.0 200 367.6 7

Group 2
1 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 8:34 50 154 77.0 487 1000.0 7

2 出見 佳之, Demi K JPN 6:00 50 194 97.0 313 642.7 7

3 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 5:42 30 182 91.0 281 577.0 7

4 藤目幹博, Fujime M JPN 4:52 50 143 71.5 271 555.4 7

5 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 5:15 0 125 62.5 253 518.5 7

6 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 4:48 50 207 121.0 217 445.6 7

Group 3
1 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 8:21 45 165 82.5 464 1000.0 7

2 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 7:24 0 162 81.0 363 783.2 7

3 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 6:57 20 171 85.5 352 758.4 7

4 森上 智, Morigami S JPN 6:27 40 167 83.5 344 741.1 7

=5 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 0 Yes 0 0.0 7

=5 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 0 Yes 0 0.0 7

=5 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 0 Yes 0 0.0 7

Group 4
1 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 9:47 50 138 69.0 568 1000.0 7

2 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:55 50 172 86.0 559 984.2 7

3 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 5:46 40 160 80.0 306 538.7 7

4 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 5:07 0 176 88.0 219 385.6 7

5 関 郁男, Seki I JPN 4:08 10 148 74.0 184 323.9 7

6 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 0 Yes 0 0.0 7

ROUND 8
Group 1

1 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 9:54 50 196 98.0 546 1000.0 8

2 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 7:43 40 187 93.5 410 750.0 8

3 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 7:33 45 215 145.0 353 646.5 8

4 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 4:59 50 183 91.5 258 471.6 8

5 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 6:55 45 237 211.0 249 456.0 8

6 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 4:32 35 203 109.0 198 362.6 8

625/05/12 9:46



2025F5J_JMA_  - Flight Scores - Duration
[三好市三野健康防災公園 25/05/10]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time
Lndg 

Points
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart

Points Score
Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

ROUND 8

Group 1 (Cont)

7 関 郁男, Seki I JPN 3:47 25 177 88.5 164 299.5 8

Group 2
1 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 9:56 40 205 115.0 521 1000.0 8

2 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 9:59 0 191 95.5 504 966.4 8

3 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 9:58 0 211 133.0 465 892.5 8

4 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 5:25 0 196 98.0 227 435.7 8

5 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 4:00 45 178 89.0 196 376.2 8

6 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 3:58 45 180 90.0 193 370.4 8

Group 3
1 山根利治, Yamane T JPN 7:04 45 192 96.0 373 1000.0 8

2 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 6:01 45 192 96.0 310 831.1 8

3 藤目幹博, Fujime M JPN 5:55 45 190 95.0 305 817.7 8

4 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 4:32 20 184 92.0 200 536.2 8

5 森上 智, Morigami S JPN 4:19 35 199 99.5 195 521.4 8

6 出見 佳之, Demi K JPN 5:06 0 207 121.0 185 496.0 8

7 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 6:09 45 248 244.0 170 455.8 8

Group 4
1 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:57 50 110 55.0 592 1000.0 8

2 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:57 50 151 75.5 572 965.4 8

3 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 9:59 50 174 87.0 562 949.3 8

4 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 9:57 50 225 175.0 472 797.3 8

5 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 5:33 45 185 92.5 286 482.3 8

6 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 0 Yes 0 0.0 8

ROUND 9
Group 1

1 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 9:57 50 171 85.5 562 1000.0 9

2 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 5:07 45 162 81.0 271 482.6 9

3 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 5:22 35 177 88.5 269 478.2 9

4 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 4:30 50 175 87.5 233 414.1 9

5 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 4:38 45 197 98.5 225 399.8 9

6 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 4:28 30 185 92.5 206 366.0 9

7 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 3:23 50 131 65.5 188 333.9 9

Group 2
1 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 9:35 40 156 78.0 537 1000.0 9

2 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 7:39 0 149 74.5 385 716.0 9

3 出見 佳之, Demi K JPN 7:06 45 184 92.0 379 705.8 9

725/05/12 9:46



2025F5J_JMA_  - Flight Scores - Duration
[三好市三野健康防災公園 25/05/10]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time
Lndg 

Points
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart

Points Score
Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

ROUND 9

Group 2 (Cont)

=4 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 7:38 0 201 103.0 355 661.1 9

=4 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 7:27 0 184 92.0 355 661.1 9

6 関 郁男, Seki I JPN 0 Yes 0 0.0 9

Group 3
1 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:58 45 135 67.5 576 1000.0 9

2 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 9:57 50 146 73.0 574 997.4 9

3 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:58 25 144 72.0 551 957.4 9

4 藤目幹博, Fujime M JPN 9:52 40 192 96.0 536 931.4 9

5 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 3:54 50 152 76.0 208 361.4 9

=6 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 0 Yes 0 0.0 9

=6 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 0 Yes 0 0.0 9

Group 4
1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 8:52 50 128 64.0 518 1000.0 9

2 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 7:23 30 215 145.0 328 633.2 9

3 森上 智, Morigami S JPN 5:28 50 171 85.5 293 564.7 9

4 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 3:39 0 167 83.5 136 261.6 9

=5 山根利治, Yamane T JPN 0 Yes 0 0.0 9

=5 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 0 0 0.0 9

2025F5J_JMA_  - Flight Scores - Duration
[三好市三野健康防災公園 25/05/10]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time
Lndg 

Points
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart

Points Score
Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

825/05/12 9:46



2025F5J_JMA_  - Height Penalty
[三好市三野健康防災公園 25/05/10]
www.GliderScore.com         [Zero scores are excluded from calculation of averages]

Rank Name Ctry

Average 
Seconds/ 
Penalty 
Point

Pcnt
Average 
Height 
Penalty

Rnd1

Height 
Penalty

Rnd2

Height 
Penalty

Rnd3

Height 
Penalty

Rnd4

Height 
Penalty

Rnd5

Height 
Penalty

Rnd6

Height 
Penalty

Rnd7

Height 
Penalty

Rnd8

Height 
Penalty

Rnd9

Height 
Penalty

1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 7.2 100.00 75.4 52.5 49.0 72.0 95.0 109.0 0.0 86.0 75.5 64.0

2 山根利治, Yamane T JPN 6.2 85.75 67.8 78.0 62.5 18.0 45.5 0.0 83.5 91.0 96.0 0.0

3 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 6.1 84.66 89.1 50.5 46.5 80.0 0.0 142.0 178.0 0.0 55.0 72.0

4 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 5.9 81.66 79.8 69.5 63.0 56.5 91.5 94.5 94.0 81.0 87.0 81.0

5 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 5.6 77.13 80.5 44.5 44.5 47.5 91.0 99.0 75.0 62.5 175.0 85.5

6 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 5.4 75.25 89.2 99.0 70.0 87.5 89.5 103.0 112.0 82.5 92.0 67.5

7 藤目幹博, Fujime M JPN 5.4 75.20 86.8 106.0 60.0 77.0 0.0 98.5 90.0 71.5 95.0 96.0

8 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 5.2 72.32 81.5 58.5 93.0 76.5 0.0 91.5 76.5 0.0 109.0 65.5

9 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 5.2 71.60 78.3 0.0 90.5 18.0 85.5 99.0 89.0 76.5 93.5 74.5

10 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 4.9 67.92 90.7 73.0 43.5 63.5 89.0 142.0 91.0 91.0 145.0 78.0

11 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 4.8 66.68 92.2 60.0 59.0 67.0 169.0 93.0 91.0 83.0 115.0 92.5

12 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 4.6 64.28 92.1 109.0 89.5 0.0 77.0 85.0 93.0 88.0 0.0 103.0

13 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 4.6 63.91 98.6 90.0 83.5 133.0 84.0 89.5 133.0 86.0 90.0 0.0

14 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 4.6 63.68 109.9 86.5 89.0 87.0 112.0 190.0 121.0 96.0 98.0 0.0

15 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 4.5 62.91 92.8 45.0 86.5 66.0 70.0 97.5 93.0 0.0 211.0 73.0

16 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 4.4 61.56 97.1 90.5 90.0 75.0 88.0 0.0 133.0 121.0 95.5 83.5

17 森上 智, Morigami S JPN 4.3 59.58 89.9 88.0 87.0 89.0 0.0 88.5 98.5 83.5 99.5 85.5

18 関 郁男, Seki I JPN 4.2 57.80 92.4 95.5 71.5 86.0 97.5 99.5 127.0 74.0 88.5 0.0

19 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 4.1 57.02 120.8 87.0 64.5 115.0 92.5 199.0 95.5 91.5 244.0 98.5

20 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 4.1 56.27 104.6 71.5 73.0 58.0 92.5 217.0 154.0 85.5 98.0 92.0

125/05/12 9:46



2025F5J_JMA_  - Height Penalty
[三好市三野健康防災公園 25/05/10]
www.GliderScore.com         [Zero scores are excluded from calculation of averages]

Rank Name Ctry

Average 
Seconds/ 
Penalty 
Point

Pcnt
Average 
Height 
Penalty

Rnd1

Height 
Penalty

Rnd2

Height 
Penalty

Rnd3

Height 
Penalty

Rnd4

Height 
Penalty

Rnd5

Height 
Penalty

Rnd6

Height 
Penalty

Rnd7

Height 
Penalty

Rnd8

Height 
Penalty

Rnd9

Height 
Penalty

21 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 4.0 56.23 101.8 80.0 94.5 94.0 90.5 163.0 160.0 69.0 89.0 76.0

22 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 4.0 55.55 116.3 58.5 56.0 56.0 92.0 81.5 403.0 0.0 96.0 87.5

23 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 3.9 53.55 100.5 69.0 41.0 64.5 75.0 103.0 280.0 80.0 91.5 0.0

24 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 3.8 52.81 120.0 184.0 89.0 82.0 88.5 175.0 163.0 77.0 133.0 88.5

25 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 3.2 43.86 102.6 0.0 88.5 83.0 69.5 88.5 160.0 94.0 92.5 145.0

26 出見 佳之, Demi K JPN 3.1 42.73 144.4 271.0 148.0 145.0 139.0 97.0 190.0 97.0 121.0 92.0

225/05/12 9:46



2025F5J_JMA_  - Landing Results
[三好市三野健康防災公園 25/05/10]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd1

Lndg

Rnd2

Lndg

Rnd3

Lndg

Rnd4

Lndg

Rnd5

Lndg

Rnd6

Lndg

Rnd7

Lndg

Rnd8

Lndg

Rnd9

Lndg

1 藤目幹博, Fujime M JPN 370 100.00 370 50 50 40 0 50 45 50 45 40

2 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 360 97.30 360 45 50 50 50 15 0 50 50 50

3 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 355 95.95 355 50 40 45 45 40 40 25 40 30

4 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 345 93.24 345 50 50 50 0 50 50 0 50 45

=5 森上 智, Morigami S JPN 320 86.49 320 50 40 45 0 45 15 40 35 50

=5 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 320 86.49 320 50 5 25 50 40 50 0 50 50

=5 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 320 86.49 320 50 50 50 30 0 45 0 45 50

=5 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 320 86.49 320 45 45 50 0 45 50 0 35 50

9 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 315 85.14 315 45 50 45 40 0 40 0 45 50

10 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 310 83.78 310 10 30 35 0 45 45 50 45 50

=11 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 305 82.43 305 30 30 40 20 30 40 25 45 45

=11 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 305 82.43 305 20 45 35 0 50 45 45 20 45

=11 出見 佳之, Demi K JPN 305 82.43 305 35 50 45 45 0 35 50 0 45

14 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 295 79.73 295 35 0 50 0 45 50 30 45 40

15 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 290 78.38 290 45 50 45 45 0 20 50 0 35

16 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 280 75.68 280 0 45 45 45 50 40 15 40 0

=17 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 275 74.32 275 40 40 0 45 0 50 50 50 0

=17 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 275 74.32 275 50 50 50 0 0 50 0 50 25

19 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 260 70.27 260 50 45 40 0 0 45 35 45 0

20 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 200 54.05 200 50 0 25 30 0 45 50 0 0

125/05/12 9:46



2025F5J_JMA_  - Landing Results
[三好市三野健康防災公園 25/05/10]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd1

Lndg

Rnd2

Lndg

Rnd3

Lndg

Rnd4

Lndg

Rnd5

Lndg

Rnd6

Lndg

Rnd7

Lndg

Rnd8

Lndg

Rnd9

Lndg

=21 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 195 52.70 195 0 50 10 0 0 45 40 50 0

=21 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 195 52.70 195 0 45 40 0 0 0 35 45 30

23 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 180 48.65 180 40 50 0 45 20 25 0 0 0

24 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 165 44.59 165 35 20 45 35 0 10 20 0 0

25 山根利治, Yamane T JPN 145 39.19 145 50 30 0 0 0 20 0 45 0

26 関 郁男, Seki I JPN 95 25.68 95 0 40 20 0 0 0 10 25 0

225/05/12 9:46


